Fraser Duffy Jnr
Gary How

David Moore
Terry Bayes
Alan Briggs
Mark Searle
Johnny Bromilow
Neil Potts

Fraser Duffy Snr
Steve Harding
Dave Currie

Paul Heavens
Pete Webb

Sue Potts

Peter Eville

Keith Gilchrist
Tim Thompson
Matt Allen

Alan Sefton

Jon Allen
Graham Bodsworth
Chris McLeod
Roger Swain
Mick Facey

Ray Storer

Peter Brewer
Pete Skelton

Mel Parrott
Gavid Cairns
Andy Trafankowski
Andy Newman
Simon Peck

Lee Cartmail
David Cairns
Andrew Lebish
Roger Hurren
Richard Purcell
Matt Collerson
Tony Smith
Dayood Sheik
Jeff Price
Andrew Bate
Robert Wheeldon
Anthony Mottram
Steve Middleton
Colin Newton
Bob Ayres

Fish caught

Number of anglers

Rod average

Pitsford Grafham Pitsford Gratham Pitsford
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32
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96
34
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42
29
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106
2%
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03-Aug
2
0
0
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14
18
0.78

Rutland  Gratham  Total of best

07-Sep
5
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73
22
3.32

01-Oct

6 results

215
205
185
165
165
155
140
135
130
125
120
115
105
95
95
95
80
80
80
75
75
75
60
60
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
35
35
25
25
15
15
10
10
10

Total
caught

31
29
25
23
23
21
16
15
14
15
14
15
"
7
13
13
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Season 367

Average

5.17
483
417
460
4.60
4.20
2.67
2.50
2.33
3.00
2.80
3.75
2.20
117
433
4.33
1.20
2.00
2.00
1.75
3.00
3.00
4.00
2.00
1.67
3.50
1.67
1.33
3.00
0.50
0.50
1.00
7.00
2.50
1.00
6.00
0.67
2.00
1.50
1.50
0.50
0.50
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.31



